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Bus N16 Barcelona-Castelldefels Go to website

Direction
Pl. Catalunya - Rda. Universitat — Av. dels Eucaliptus - Av. 
Bellamar

51 stops

Open route schedule

Pl. Catalunya - Rda. Universitat

Ronda Universitat - Pl Universitat

Sepúlveda - Muntaner

Sepúlveda - Viladomat

Sepúlveda - Av Mistral

Pl Espanya - Fgc

Gran Via - Farell

Gran Via - Moianès

La Campana

Gran Via - Ildefons Cerdà

Ildefons Cerdà - Ciutat de la Justícia

Av Granvia - Alhambra

Av. Granvia - Centre Comercial

Pl Europa

Amadeu Torner

Av Granvia - Can Tries

Parc de Bellvitge

Hospital Oncològic

Hospital de Bellvitge

Mare de Déu de Núria - Marina

Santa Creu de Calafell - Núria

Route schedule
Pl. Catalunya - Rda. Universitat — Av. dels Eucaliptus - Av. 
Bellamar

Monday 03:10-02:50
+1

Tuesday 03:10-02:50
+1

Wednesday 03:10-02:50
+1

Thursday 03:10-02:50
+1

Friday 03:10-02:50
+1

Saturday 03:10-02:50
+1

Sunday 03:10-02:50
+1

Route info

Direction: Pl. Catalunya - Rda. Universitat

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N16-829479696-3651377304
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Pl. Espanya - Tanatori

Ctra. Barcelona - Antonio Machado

Ctra. Barcelona - Av. Torre-roja

Pl. Europa - Viladecans

Av. Generalitat - Pi i Margall

Hospital de Viladecans

Av. Generalitat - Roca

Rambla - Estació

American Lake

Les Panes

Polígon Industrial Camí Ral

Av. Constitució - Habana Vieja

Pl. Colom - Narcís Monturiol

Pl. Colom - Juan de la Cierva

Av. Constitució - Albert Einstein

Plaça Estació

Av. Constitució - Dr. Fleming

Av. Constitució - Centre Mèdic

CAP Can Bou

Pg. Pitort - Av. Pineda

Pg. Marina - carrer 9

Pg. Marina - carrer 6

Avinguda dels Banys

Espai del Mar

Estació Platja de Castelldefels

Pg. Marítim - Xile

Pg. Marítim - Mèxic

Pg. Marítim - Uruguai



Carles Riba

Av. dels Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar



Direction
Av. dels Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar — Pl. Catalunya - Rda. 
Universitat

53 stops

Open route schedule

Av. dels Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar

Av. Constitució - Av. Pinar

Av. del Poal - Pg. dels Tarongers

Av. Poal - Bécquer

Pg. Marítim - Uruguai

Pg. Marítim - Mèxic

Pg. Marítim - Xile

Estació Platja de Castelldefels

Espai del Mar

Avinguda dels Banys

Pg. Marítim - carrer 5

Parc de Lluminetes

Pg. Marina - carrer 9

Av. Pineda - Pg. Pitort

CAP Can Bou

Av. Constitució - Av. 301

Av. Constitució - Dr. Fleming

Plaça Estació

Av. Constitució - Albert Einstein

Pl. Colom - Juan de la Cierva

Pl. Colom - Narcís Monturiol

Av. Constitució - Habana Vieja

Polígon Industrial Camí Ral

Les Panes

Route schedule
Av. dels Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar — Pl. Catalunya - Rda. 
Universitat

Monday 03:10-02:50
+1

Tuesday 03:10-02:50
+1

Wednesday 03:10-02:50
+1

Thursday 03:10-02:50
+1

Friday 03:10-02:50
+1

Saturday 03:10-02:50
+1

Sunday 03:10-02:50
+1

Route info

Direction: Av. dels Eucaliptus - Av. Bellamar

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N16-829479696-3651377304


American Lake

Rambla - Estació

Av. Generalitat - Roca

Hospital de Viladecans

Av. Generalitat - Pi i Margall

Pl. Europa - Viladecans

Ctra. Barcelona - Av. Torre-roja

Ctra. Barcelona - Antonio Machado

Pl. Espanya - Tanatori

Santa Creu de Calafell - Progrés

Mare de Déu de Núria - Marina

Av. Granvia - Hospital de Bellvitge

Hospital Oncològic

Av Granvia - Ctra Antiga del Prat

Av Granvia - Miguel Hernández

Amadeu Torner

Pl. Europa - Fira

Av. Granvia - Centre Comercial

Av Granvia - Bloc I. Cerdà

Gran Via - Radi

Gran Via - Química

La Campana

Gran Via - Mandoni

Gran Via - Santa Dorotea

Pl Espanya - Fgc

Gran Via - Pl Espanya

Gran Via - Comte Borrell

Pl Universitat

Pl. Catalunya - Rda. Universitat



N16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castelldefels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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